DCM-G.655-C-FxxDCM-G.655-C-Fxx seriesseries ··
DispersionDispersion CompensationCompensation ModuleModule
Techn i c a lTe chn i c a l i n dexindex
HangzhouHangzhou HuataiHuatai opticoptic techtech Co.,Co., LtdLtd
Ver. 2.2en
CONTENT
1.0 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION....................................................................................................1
2.0 PRODUCT FEATURE...............................................................................................................1

Work Temp. (℃) -5 +70
Store Temp. (℃) -40 +85
Size (mm) 483×279×44 (W)×(D)×(H)
Page 4 of 4
5.0 PRODUCT SERIES
Model number
Compensate
optical fiber
length (Km)
Dispersion value
1545nm
(ps/nm)
Polarize mode
dispersion(ps)
Insert loss (dB)
DCM-G.655-C-F10 10 37 0.5 4.7
DCM-G.655-C-F20 20 75 0.5 4.7
DCM-G.655-C-F40 40 150 0.5 4.7
DCM-G.655-C-F60 60 220 0.6 5.5
DCM-G.655-C-F80 80 300 0.7 5.9
DCM-G.655-C-F100 100 370 0.8 6.5
DCM-G.655-C-F120 120 450 0.9 7.1
DCM-G.655-C-F160 160 600 1.0 8.3
DCM-G.655-C-F200 200 750 1.1 9.5
6.0 Model explanation